
1-35

1-34

1-33 1-19

1-37

1-47

1-56

1-45

1-23

1-21

1-38

1-20

1-22

1-39

青木　　恵国際武道大学関東

門脇恭仁子龍谷大学関西

天野　摩美道都大学北海道

今村　明美別府大学九州

定形　美希帝京大学東京

木村　美里高岡法科大学北信越

國分かおり朝日大学東海

小島　佑香日本大学東京

山本　美樹広島大学中四国

北海道

有我　享子仙台大学東北

小林　未来 筑波大学

谷　さやか旭川大学

1-36

1-44

1-18

1-46

関東

川上　由貴福岡大学九州

江口めぐみ 愛知産業大学谷口　亜弥山梨学院大学

寺本　亜矢 環太平洋大学

平成20年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)

13

江口　静香 山梨学院大学 関東

26

関西

東京

九州

北信越

東海

関東

中四国

関東

11

7

6

10

8

2-64

石澤　鮎美

杉本明日翔

9

中西　優美

1-15

2-56

1-14

淑徳大学

22

17

18

21

帝京大学

龍谷大学

19

14

15

163

1-13

1-32

5

4

70㎏

2

1

12

1-17

1-16

東北

北信越

東京

27 荒木　環希 仙台大学

武智　早紀 関西

増田　奈美 高岡法科大学

北海道

福岡経済大学

旭川大学竹山　沙智

斎藤　志織 日本大学

ｼｼﾘｱ･ﾅｲｼｶﾞ

金沢学院大学横山　貴衣20

龍谷大学

25

24

23


